
Натуральные числа

Задания для устного счета
Упражнение 3

5 класс



Прочитайте числа:

• 68 760 324
• 1 234 235
• 44 444 454
• 7 149
• 30 222 345 840
• 721 030 946 030
• 44 454 000 895

• 9 000 601 006
• 1 000 006
• 3 340 000 170
• 18 090
• 101 010 001
• 230 807 005 000
•  501 005 106



Выполните действия:
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Выполните действия:
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Выполните действия:
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